
PEACE PUBLIC SCHOOL KOTTAKKAL 

LAST THREE YEARS RESULT 
 

FOR CLASS X 

 

S. No. 

 

Years 
No. of Registered 

Students 

No. of Students 

Appeared 

No. of Students 

Passed 

Passed 

Percentage 

 

1 

 

2022 

 

36 

 

36 

 

36  

100 

 

2 

 

2023 

 

46 

 

46 

 

46  

100 

 

3 

 

2024 

 

39 

 

39 

 

39  

100 

 


